
Player Skins Details Prize
Koch, Jack 2 Birdie on 2, Birdie on 16 $43
McBride, Matt 1 Birdie on 17 $22
Booth, Terry 1 Birdie on 11 $22
Hughes, Ray 1 Birdie on 15 $22
Steeps, Jeff 1 Birdie on 13 $22

6 $131

Player Skins Details Prize
Myers, Robert 3 Birdie on 3, Birdie on 10, Birdie on 17 $40
Robinson, John 2 Birdie on 4, Birdie on 16 $27
Hartman, Fred 2 Birdie on 9, Birdie on 18 $27
Zunker, Chuck 1 Birdie on 12 $13
Dawson, Steve 1 Birdie on 2 $13

9 $120

Player Skins Details Prize
Morgan, Glenn 2 Birdie on 5, Eagle on 11 $48
Beshers, Bud 1 Eagle on 1 $24
West, Michael 1 Birdie on 2 $24
Gillam, Edward 1 Birdie on 7 $24

5 $120

Player Skins Details Prize
Bowgren, Charles 3 Birdie on 12, Birdie on 13, Birdie on 17 $40
Gambill, Ken 1 Birdie on 18 $13
Simon, Chuck 1 Eagle on 15 $13
Clayton, Dale 1 Birdie on 3 $13
Lindsey, Patrick 1 Birdie on 4 $13
Appletree, Kenneth 1 Birdie on 5 $13
Summers, Bob 1 Eagle on 9 $13

9 $118

Player Skins Details Prize
Donley, Bob 1 Birdie on 13 $24
Barrett, Lawson 1 Birdie on 17 $24
Fullerton, Gary 1 Eagle on 1 $24
Schoniger, Darin 1 Eagle on 15 $24
Skura, Stanley 1 Eagle on 3 $24

5 $120

Player Skins Details Prize
Sherrill, Cliff 3 Birdie on 9, Eagle on 14, Birdie on 16 $60
Davis, Gail 1 Birdie on 18 $20
McKnight, William 1 Birdie on 11 $20
Fullington, Chuck 1 Birdie on 7 $20

6 $120

Player Skins Details Prize
Owens, Clint 2 Eagle on 3, Birdie on 16 $34
Burns, Robert 1 Birdie on 11 $17
Peck, Tedd 1 Eagle on 12 $17
Hutchinson, Tom 1 Birdie on 4 $17
Hughs, Joseph 1 Birdie on 6 $17
Majer, Michael 1 Birdie on 7 $17

7 $119

Player Skins Details Prize
Fortelny, Ed 3 Birdie on 8, Birdie on 16, Eagle on 17 $40
Gibson, Chuck 2 Eagle on 7, Birdie on 18 $27
Richey, Larry 1 Birdie on 10 $13
Patton, Richard 1 Eagle on 15 $13
Skirm, George 1 Eagle on 12 $13
Bumgardner, Steve 1 Eagle on 5 $13

Totals 9 $119
Grand Totals 56 $967

All Flight 1 Flight 2 Flight 3 Flight 4 Flight 5 Flight 6 Flight 7 Flight 8
Players 89 12 11 11 11 11 11 11 11
$$$$ $10.84 $10.84 $10.84 $10.84 $10.84 $10.84 $10.84 $10.84 $10.84
Total $965 $130 $119 $119 $119 $119 $119 $119 $119
CP $0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Super Skin $0 $0.00 $0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Sub Total $965 $130.11 $119 $119.27 $119.27 $119.27 $119.27 $119.27 $119.27
Skins 56 6 9 5 9 5 6 7 9
$$$/Skin $17.23 $21.69 $13.25 $23.85 $13.25 $23.85 $19.88 $17.04 $13.25

Flight 7

Flight 8

Antelope Hills Men's Golf Club
Net Skins - Elephant Rocks - June 18, 2025
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Elephant Rocks - 06-18-2025
Flights

Steiner, Kenton (+2.9) Hughes, Ray (1.0) Menzie, Brett (2.8)
Creighton, Ken (3.9) Steeps, Jeff (4.6) Rhines, Todd (6.4)
Koch, Jack (6.9) Marr, Jack (7.0) Hinkle, Jamie (7.7)
McBride, Matt (7.8) Wilson, Doug (8.2) Booth, Terry (8.9)

Dawson, Steve (10.0) Zunker, Chuck (10.2) Robinson, John (10.4)
Loveland, Gary (10.7) Woodward, Jerry (10.9) Grass, Roger (11.0)
Cornforth, Patrick (11.1) Hartman, Fred (12.0) Myers, Robert (12.5)
Laskowski, Fred (12.6) Taute, Dennis (12.6)

Gillam, Edward (12.7) Atwell, Randy (12.9) Davis, Erik (13.1)
Hall, Ron (13.5) Morgan, Glenn (13.9) West, Michael (13.9)
Hoover, Kim (14.0) Roeder, Timothy (14.1) Gaydosz, Mark (14.3)
Parker, Jay (14.8) Beshers, Bud (14.9)

Nicolau, Robert (15.0) Lindsey, Patrick (15.1) Gambill, Ken (15.6)
Appletree, Kenneth (15.6) Simon, Chuck (16.0) Clayton, Dale (16.2)
Canale, Thomas (16.3) Bowgren, Charles (16.4) Summers, Bob (16.6)
Brunswig, Ron (16.7) McGlone, James (16.8)

McKeen, Steve (17.3) Donley, Bob (17.3) Fullerton, Gary (17.4)
Schoniger, Darin (17.4) Magnuson, John (17.6) Burrows, Robert (17.9)
Ruppert, John (17.9) Skura, Stanley (17.9) Umlauf, George (18.2)
Barrett, Lawson (18.3) Jarvis, Larry (18.6)

Fullington, Chuck (18.8) Swinehart, Irvin (18.8) Van Wyhe, Harlan (18.9)
Gronowski, Gary (19.2) Sherrill, Cliff (19.4) Risner, Steven (19.5)
McKnight, William (19.6) Rust, Richard (19.8) Elliott, Bryan (20.3)
Davis, Gail (20.6) Sobotka, David (20.9)

Majer, Michael (21.0) Sygitowicz, Jim (21.0) Burns, Robert (21.0)
Hutchinson, Tom (21.1) Bates, Marty (21.6) Peck, Tedd (22.7)
Hughs, Joseph (22.9) Mulville, Donald (23.3) Reimers, William (24.2)
Lunn, Larry (25.1) Owens, Clint (25.3)

Entwistle, Chuck (26.4) Elsberry, Chuck (26.5) Restifo, Thomas (27.0)
Fortelny, Ed (27.0) Skirm, George (27.4) Bumgardner, Steve (27.7)
Gibson, Chuck (27.9) Patton, Richard (28.3) Richey, Larry (29.3)
Roush, Eddie (29.3) Casella, Thomas (32.1)
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